Illinois law.

Section 596.50  Inspection Information Posted on Commission Website

[bookmark: _GoBack]In all cases other than those addressed in Section 596.40, any affected person shall be given 14 days to review all inspection information attributed to the person, prepared based on information provided by the person, or otherwise gathered from the person prior to it being posted to the Commission's website for review, or otherwise being made available to the public.
